

Z

SLP(C)No. 1432 OF 2000  
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1432/2000

B.M.HEBALLI (DEAD) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

T.F.HABEEB (DEAD) BY LRS.&ANR

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/03/2002 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

This matter is adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master

PS This matter is listed before Court No.7  
as Item No.202 on 8-3-2002