

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8619 OF 2002

B.M.HEBBALLI (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T.F.HABEEB (DEAD) BY LRS.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The case is adjourned by two weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master